Call Number

PICTURE BOOKS

JJ FIC Bates
JJ FIC Bates
JJ FIC Bunting

JJ FIC Hoberman
JJ FIC Jenkins
JJ FIC Taylor
JJ FIC Wargin

EASY READERS
JJ ER Schwartz
JJ ER Schwartz

JUVENILE FICTION
J FIC Berenstein
J FIC Fagan
J FIC Frade
J FIC Frade
J FIC Lego
J FIC Miedoso
J FIC Night
J FIC Preller
J FIC Preller
J FIC Preller
J FIC Half
J FIC Stine
J FIC Stine
J FIC Winkler

YOUTH FICTION
Y FIC Auxier
Y FIC Kent

Y FIC Teitelbaum

Y FIC Thompson

NON FICTION

J133.1A
J 398.2F
J 398.258
J 398.258
J 398.258
J 507.8L

Author

Balaban, Mariah
Bates, Ivan
Bunting, Eve

Hoberman, Mary Ann
Jenkins, Emily
Taylor, Sean
Wargin, Kathy-Jo

Schwartz, Alvin
Stamper, Judith Bauer

Berenstein, Ariel
Fagan, Cary
Frade, B.A.
Frade, B.A.
Marsam, Liz

Miedoso, Andres

Night, PJ
Preller, James
Preller, James
Preller, James

Half, Rich & Susan

Stine, R.L.

Stine, R.L.
Winkler, Henry

Auxier, Jonathan
Kent, Scott M
Teitelbaum, Michael
Thompson, Ted

Axwlrod-Contrada, Joan
Young, Richard
Schwartz, Alvin
Schwartz, Alvin
Schwartz, Alvin

Levine, Shar

SCARY STORIES

Title

Scooby Doo and the Scary Snowman
The Hide and Scare Bear
Scary Scary Halloween

You Read to Me, I'll Read to You:
Very Short Scary Tales to Read Together

The Fun Book of Scary Stuff
| Want to Be In a Scary Story
Scare a Bear

In a Dark, Dark Room: And Other Scary Stories
Five Funny Frights

Scary Sleepover
Wolfie & Fly: Band on the Run
Vampire Vacation
Swamp Scarefest
Super-villain Ghost Scare
The Scary Library
Ready for a Shusher Scare?
Swamp Monster: Scary Tales
Nightmareland: Scary Tales
| Scream, You Scream: Scary Tales
Half-Minute Horrors
Beware! RL Stine Picks his Favorite Scary Stories
Scream and Scream Again!: Spooky Stories
How to Scare the Pants Off Your Pets

The Night Gardener: A Scary Story
Scary School by Derek the Ghost
The Scary States of America

Noisy Outlaws, Unfriendly Blobs, and Some Other Things....

Ghoulish Ghost Stories
Favorite Scary Stories of Amerian Children
More Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark
Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark

Scary Stories Treasury: Three Books to Chill Your Bones

Scary Science: 24 Creepy Experiments

Publication Date

2012
2016
2017

2007
2015
2017
2010

2017
1993

2019
2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2015
2014
2013
2011
2002
2018
2013

2015
2011
2007
2011

2011
1999
2010
2010
2002
2011



