SCARY STORIES			
Call Number	Author	Title	Publication Date
PICTURE BOOKS			
JJ FIC Bates	Balaban, Mariah	Scooby Doo and the Scary Snowman	2012
JJ FIC Bates	Bates, Ivan	The Hide and Scare Bear	2016
JJ FIC Bunting	Bunting, Eve	Scary Scary Halloween	2017
JJ FIC Hoberman	Hoberman, Mary Ann	You Read to Me, I'll Read to You: Very Short Scary Tales to Read Together	2007
JJ FIC Jenkins	Jenkins, Emily	The Fun Book of Scary Stuff	2015
JJ FIC Taylor	Taylor, Sean	I Want to Be In a Scary Story	2017
JJ FIC Wargin	Wargin, Kathy-Jo	Scare a Bear	2010
EASY READERS			
JJ ER Schwartz	Schwartz, Alvin	In a Dark, Dark Room: And Other Scary Stories	2017
JJ ER Schwartz	Stamper, Judith Bauer	Five Funny Frights	1993
JUVENILE FICTION			
J FIC Berenstein	Berenstein, Ariel	Scary Sleepover	2019
J FIC Fagan	Fagan, Cary	Wolfie & Fly: Band on the Run	2018
J FIC Frade	Frade, B.A.	Vampire Vacation	2017
J FIC Frade	Frade, B.A.	Swamp Scarefest	2016
J FIC Lego	Marsam, Liz	Super-villain Ghost Scare	2018
J FIC Miedoso	Miedoso, Andres	The Scary Library	2018
J FIC Night	Night, PJ	Ready for a Shusher Scare?	2018
J FIC Preller	Preller, James	Swamp Monster: Scary Tales	2015
J FIC Preller	Preller, James	Nightmareland: Scary Tales	2014
J FIC Preller	Preller, James	I Scream, You Scream: Scary Tales	2013
J FIC Half	Half, Rich & Susan	Half-Minute Horrors	2011
J FIC Stine	Stine, R.L.	Beware! RL Stine Picks his Favorite Scary Stories	2002
J FIC Stine	Stine, R.L.	Scream and Scream Again!: Spooky Stories	2018
J FIC Winkler	Winkler, Henry	How to Scare the Pants Off Your Pets	2013
YOUTH FICTION			
Y FIC Auxier	Auxier, Jonathan	The Night Gardener: A Scary Story	2015
Y FIC Kent	Kent, Scott M	Scary School by Derek the Ghost	2011
Y FIC Teitelbaum	Teitelbaum, Michael	The Scary States of America	2007
Y FIC Thompson	Thompson, Ted	Noisy Outlaws, Unfriendly Blobs, and Some Other Things	2011
NON FICTION			
J 133.1 A	Axwlrod-Contrada, Joan	Ghoulish Ghost Stories	2011
J 398.2F	Young, Richard	Favorite Scary Stories of Amerian Children	1999
J 398.25S	Schwartz, Alvin	More Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark	2010
J 398.25S	Schwartz, Alvin	Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark	2010
J 398.25S	Schwartz, Alvin	Scary Stories Treasury: Three Books to Chill Your Bones	2002
J 507.8L	Levine, Shar	Scary Science: 24 Creepy Experiments	2011